1
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2
3
BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR DEVICES..............................................................
TEMPERATURES.................................................................................................
BLOOD PRESSURE MONITORS.........................................................................
NEBULIZER.........................................................................................................

Graphic data screen
pM-CP01 Plus
Order Code: M022501
Product No:8698864011366
pM-CP01
Order Code: M022500
Product No:8698864011359
Order Code: M027132
Product No:8698864012080
Order Code: M027331
Product No:8698864012936
Pressure range: 3 - 20 cmH2O
Alarm signaling the removal of the mask
Advantage of easy installation
0-60 min ramp time
Lightweight
Quiet Operation
6 level temperature adjustment
Lighted LCD Screen
7
7
8
8
9
9
10
10
11
11
12
12
Suction Unit / CPAP Masks
LARGE
Order Code: M027183
Product No:8698864011687
LARGE
Order Code: M027182
Product No:8698864011670
MEDIUM
Order Code: M027181
Product No:8698864011687
MEDIUM
Order Code: M027180
Product No:8698864011670
Anti-asphyxia valve
Adjustable silicone forehead support
Two sided ventilation

Low noise
Low vibration, low temperature
Order Code: M022141
Product No:8698864007123
Order Code: M022180
Product No:8698864013322
Pressure Mattress System / TENS Electrıcal Stımulator
pM-TE01
TENS + EMS Electrical Stimulator
Plusmed TENS+EMS Dual Theraphy System is a dual
channel digital TENS/NMES electrical stimulator for active
treatment application. Transcutaneous Electrical Nerve
Stimulator (TENS) can be used for symptomatic relief of
chronic intractable pain. Neuromuscular electrical stimulation
(NMES) can be used for relax muscle spasms, prevent or
retard disuse atrophy, increase local blood circulation, re-
educate muscles or maintain / increase the range of motion.
Digital technology
2 channels
8 different programs
Low battery indicator
12-step-timer
Adjustable intensity and treatment time
Order Code: M026501
Product No:8698864007703
14
pM-WCH
pM-WCHA
pM-WCHP EM
Wheelchair
Wheelchair
Wheelchair - Battery Powered
pM-WCH46 Wheelchair provides the user with comfort, confidence
and freedom thanks to its easy handling.
pM-WCHA wheelchairs provide the user with comfort, confidence and
freedom thanks to its easy handling.
pM-WCHP Wheelchair is designed to improve the users comfort,
while it is easy to handle.
Elevating arm rest
Foot rest
Adjustable and removable leg rest
Detachable arm rest and foot rest
8” castor and 24” solid Mag rear wheel
Seat Wide can be adjustable in: 16”,18”, 20”
Order Code: M022160
Product No:8698864010291
Order Code: M022260
Product No:8698864012172
Order Code: M022166
Product No:8698864013513
Whellchairs
Control panel
Elevating arm rest